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Myron Ahle Lucky Lindy Junior High Girls

Little Falls Golf Course

Sep. 11, 2014

Mostly cloudy, breezy, 50
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rocori                   37    1    3    9   10   14   35   39  13:29.3  1:15.5
  2 Sartell-St Stephen       55    2    6    8   18   21   29   32  13:50.6  1:30.6
  3 Alexandria               92    5   17   22   23   25   26   27  14:21.2  1:23.4
  4 Hopkins                 106    4    7   28   33   34   38   56  14:17.8  1:52.1
  5 Bemidji                 155   12   13   31   49   50   55   63  14:46.4  1:40.2
  6 Little Falls            176   19   20   37   43   57   58   65  15:07.7  1:10.7
  7 Brainerd                194   11   30   47   52   54   64   66  15:07.2  1:55.3
  8 United North Central    202   15   41   42   45   59   61   62  15:18.3  1:37.0
  9 Becker                  208   16   24   48   53   67   68   70  15:21.4  2:13.0
 10 Roseau                  246   36   44   46   51   69            15:40.3  1:22.1
 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice        316   40   60   71   72   73            19:25.5  9:23.6

Incomplete Teams: Fergus Falls, Foley, Grand Rapids, Perham, St Cloud Tech, St Cloud Apollo

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rocori
    1  Raquel Woods, 8            12:50.8  
    3  Anna Maria Tomovic, 8      13:07.0  
    9  Laney Griffin, 7           13:35.4  
   10  Ava Legatt, 7              13:46.8  
   14  Maddie Nilsen, 7           14:06.2  
   35  Bree Griffin, 6            15:09.9  
   39  Mel Illies, 6              15:22.4  
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Total Time = 1:07:26.2     Total Places = 37

2. Sartell-St Stephen
    2  Kayla Fimrite, 8           13:05.9  
    6  Emily Driste, 8            13:24.0  
    8  Lydia Anderson, 7          13:34.9  
   18  Aubri Akervik, 8           14:31.5  
   21  Olivia Brinkman, 8         14:36.5  
   29  Katie Senchea, 8           14:52.4  
   32  Anne Dummer, 7             14:55.5  
Total Time = 1:09:12.8     Total Places = 55

3. Alexandria
    5  Bethany Miller, 7          13:17.7  
   17  Emersyn Harris, 8          14:30.5  
   22  Cara Gunderson, 7          14:38.0  
   23  Heavyn Bordak, 7           14:38.6  
   25  Molly Panther, 6           14:41.0  
   26  Olivia Kopp, 8             14:43.9  
   27  Caitlin Bright, 7          14:46.2  
Total Time = 1:11:45.8     Total Places = 92

4. Hopkins
    4  Lavin Douglass, 8          13:11.2  
    7  Lucy Avenson, 8            13:25.4  
   28  Ruth Vogel, 8              14:47.0  
   33  Lily Provenzano, 8         15:01.9  
   34  Lauren Schaffler, 7        15:03.2  
   38  Lucy Holm, 8               15:21.7  
   56  Alyssa Flippen, 8          15:45.5  
Total Time = 1:11:28.7     Total Places = 106

5. Bemidji
   12  McKenzie Maki, 8           13:54.0  
   13  Emma Neubeck, 6            13:55.0  
   31  Gwen Youso, 7              14:55.2  
   49  Isabelle Wells, 6          15:33.6  
   50  Isabella Anderson, 6       15:34.2  
   55  Grace Carls, 7             15:45.2  
   63  Tessa Large, 8             16:21.5  
Total Time = 1:13:52.0     Total Places = 155

6. Little Falls
   19  Megan Borash, 8            14:35.3  
   20  Madison Marquette, 8       14:35.7  
   37  Madi Czajkowski, 7         15:14.4  
   43  Ellie Anez, 7              15:27.2  
   57  Adrienne Kresha, 7         15:45.9  
   58  Ava Philipi, 7             15:53.3  
   65  Molly Lange, 8             16:29.0  
Total Time = 1:15:38.5     Total Places = 176

7. Brainerd
   11  Grace Erholtz, 8           13:49.1  
   30  Taeana Evanson, 6          14:54.8  
   47  Elizabeth Selisker, 7      15:32.3  
   52  Chandler Niemeyer, 6       15:35.3  
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   54  Carson Blegen, 8           15:44.4  
   64  Abbi Abramson, 6           16:26.3  
   66  Lily Loschko, 6            16:31.5  
Total Time = 1:15:35.9     Total Places = 194

8. United North Central
   15  Martha Peterson, 6         14:17.7  
   41  Kate Henbdrickson, 6       15:24.3  
   42  Devon Haverinen, 8         15:26.2  
   45  Maddie Thene, 6            15:28.4  
   59  Maria Isaacson, 9          15:54.7  
   61  Elise Keranen, 9           16:17.9  
   62  Lydia Isaacson, 8          16:19.4  
Total Time = 1:16:31.3     Total Places = 202

9. Becker
   16  Makenna Noaeill, 7         14:19.9  
   24  Callie Doucette, 7         14:39.0  
   48  Ashley May, 7              15:32.6  
   53  Bryanna Edling, 8          15:42.3  
   67  Grace Wilhelm, 7           16:32.8  
   68  Laura Pancoast, 8          16:34.0  
   70  Karly Kowalsky, 8          17:05.9  
Total Time = 1:16:46.6     Total Places = 208

10. Roseau
   36  Lydia Gross, 7             15:13.9  
   44  Faith Restad, 7            15:28.0  
   46  Emma Waling, 8             15:28.8  
   51  Ashley Mellstrom, 8        15:34.9  
   69  Lacey Restad, 7            16:35.9  
Total Time = 1:18:21.5     Total Places = 246

11. Sauk Rapids-Rice
   40  Michaela Wolfe, 7          15:23.4  
   60  Maureen Schimnich, 8       16:16.6  
   71  Tiegan Blum, 7             18:16.1  
   72  Bailey Bauer, 7            22:24.1  
   73  Sara Andert, 7             24:46.9  
Total Time = 1:37:07.1     Total Places = 316
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Raquel Woods, 8            12:50.8    Rocori               
    2     2  Kayla Fimrite, 8           13:05.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
    3     3  Anna Maria Tomovic, 8      13:07.0    Rocori               
    4     4  Lavin Douglass, 8          13:11.2    Hopkins              
    5     5  Bethany Miller, 7          13:17.7    Alexandria           
    6     6  Emily Driste, 8            13:24.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
    7     7  Lucy Avenson, 8            13:25.4    Hopkins              
    8     8  Lydia Anderson, 7          13:34.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
    9     9  Laney Griffin, 7           13:35.4    Rocori               
   10    10  Ava Legatt, 7              13:46.8    Rocori               
   11    11  Grace Erholtz, 8           13:49.1    Brainerd             
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   12    12  McKenzie Maki, 8           13:54.0    Bemidji              
   13    13  Emma Neubeck, 6            13:55.0    Bemidji              
   14    14  Maddie Nilsen, 7           14:06.2    Rocori               
   15    15  Martha Peterson, 6         14:17.7    United North Central 
   16    16  Makenna Noaeill, 7         14:19.9    Becker               
   17    17  Emersyn Harris, 8          14:30.5    Alexandria           
   18    18  Aubri Akervik, 8           14:31.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   19    19  Megan Borash, 8            14:35.3    Little Falls         
   20    20  Madison Marquette, 8       14:35.7    Little Falls         
   21    21  Olivia Brinkman, 8         14:36.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   22    22  Cara Gunderson, 7          14:38.0    Alexandria           
   23    23  Heavyn Bordak, 7           14:38.6    Alexandria           
   24    24  Callie Doucette, 7         14:39.0    Becker               
   25        Nicole Bastian, 8          14:39.7    Foley                
   26    25  Molly Panther, 6           14:41.0    Alexandria           
   27    26  Olivia Kopp, 8             14:43.9    Alexandria           
   28        Abby Tweeton, 7            14:44.4    Perham               
   29    27  Caitlin Bright, 7          14:46.2    Alexandria           
   30    28  Ruth Vogel, 8              14:47.0    Hopkins              
   31    29  Katie Senchea, 8           14:52.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   32        Kilee Gutzmer, 7           14:53.1    Fergus Falls         
   33    30  Taeana Evanson, 6          14:54.8    Brainerd             
   34    31  Gwen Youso, 7              14:55.2    Bemidji              
   35    32  Anne Dummer, 7             14:55.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   36        Megan Pettow, 7            14:56.7    Perham               
   37        Anna Kucla, 8              14:57.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   38    33  Lily Provenzano, 8         15:01.9    Hopkins              
   39        Alexis Erikson-Murphy, 7   15:02.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   40    34  Lauren Schaffler, 7        15:03.2    Hopkins              
   41    35  Bree Griffin, 6            15:09.9    Rocori               
   42        Kennedy Quinn, 8           15:11.9    Alexandria           
   43    36  Lydia Gross, 7             15:13.9    Roseau               
   44    37  Madi Czajkowski, 7         15:14.4    Little Falls         
   45    38  Lucy Holm, 8               15:21.7    Hopkins              
   46    39  Mel Illies, 6              15:22.4    Rocori               
   47    40  Michaela Wolfe, 7          15:23.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   48    41  Kate Henbdrickson, 6       15:24.3    United North Central 
   49    42  Devon Haverinen, 8         15:26.2    United North Central 
   50    43  Ellie Anez, 7              15:27.2    Little Falls         
   51    44  Faith Restad, 7            15:28.0    Roseau               
   52    45  Maddie Thene, 6            15:28.4    United North Central 
   53    46  Emma Waling, 8             15:28.8    Roseau               
   54    47  Elizabeth Selisker, 7      15:32.3    Brainerd             
   55    48  Ashley May, 7              15:32.6    Becker               
   56        Hannah Tesch, 8            15:33.2    Alexandria           
   57    49  Isabelle Wells, 6          15:33.6    Bemidji              
   58    50  Isabella Anderson, 6       15:34.2    Bemidji              
   59    51  Ashley Mellstrom, 8        15:34.9    Roseau               
   60    52  Chandler Niemeyer, 6       15:35.3    Brainerd             
   61    53  Bryanna Edling, 8          15:42.3    Becker               
   62    54  Carson Blegen, 8           15:44.4    Brainerd             
   63    55  Grace Carls, 7             15:45.2    Bemidji              
   64    56  Alyssa Flippen, 8          15:45.5    Hopkins              
   65    57  Adrienne Kresha, 7         15:45.9    Little Falls         
   66        Madeline Anderson, 7       15:46.2    St Cloud Tech        
   67        Sally Reed, 8              15:52.9    Hopkins              
   68    58  Ava Philipi, 7             15:53.3    Little Falls         
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   69        Sierra Teeples, 8          15:53.7    Grand Rapids         
   70        Berit Skogen, 8            15:54.1    Fergus Falls         
   71    59  Maria Isaacson, 9          15:54.7    United North Central 
   72        Madison Magnuson, 6        16:02.8    Alexandria           
   73        Anna Bachmeier, 8          16:04.1    Hopkins              
   74        Sydney Hedin, 10           16:11.5    Grand Rapids         
   75        Laura Hinck, 8             16:12.6    Hopkins              
   76        Shoshanna Peifer, 8        16:13.1    Hopkins              
   77        Ali Castle, 6              16:15.4    Alexandria           
   78    60  Maureen Schimnich, 8       16:16.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   79    61  Elise Keranen, 9           16:17.9    United North Central 
   80    62  Lydia Isaacson, 8          16:19.4    United North Central 
   81    63  Tessa Large, 8             16:21.5    Bemidji              
   82        Kamryn Coauette, 6         16:22.7    Alexandria           
   83        Elizabeth Serbyn, 10       16:23.4    Grand Rapids         
   84        Timbr Berttunen, 6         16:24.8    United North Central 
   85    64  Abbi Abramson, 6           16:26.3    Brainerd             
   86        Gretchen Zak, 7            16:27.5    St Cloud Tech        
   87        Ava DeMars, 7              16:27.8    St Cloud Tech        
   88        Orla McEnnis, 8            16:28.3    Hopkins              
   89    65  Molly Lange, 8             16:29.0    Little Falls         
   90        Abby Borash, 6             16:29.4    Little Falls         
   91    66  Lily Loschko, 6            16:31.5    Brainerd             
   92        Autumn Miles, 7            16:31.8    Brainerd             
   93        Alycia Stotesbery, 8       16:32.1    Alexandria           
   94    67  Grace Wilhelm, 7           16:32.8    Becker               
   95        Elle Juranek, 7            16:33.2    Brainerd             
   96    68  Laura Pancoast, 8          16:34.0    Becker               
   97        Julia Chock, 7             16:35.2    Brainerd             
   98    69  Lacey Restad, 7            16:35.9    Roseau               
   99        Hannah Alexander, 6        16:36.4    Bemidji              
  100        Lucia Bryce, 7             16:43.5    Foley                
  101        Kadance Ritchie, 6         16:49.5    Bemidji              
  102        Ella Fenske, 6             16:54.3    Bemidji              
  103        Kamryn Branden, 6          17:03.7    Bemidji              
  104    70  Karly Kowalsky, 8          17:05.9    Becker               
  105        Madelyn Tangen, 7          17:06.9    Perham               
  106        Amanda Cook, 8             17:11.4    Brainerd             
  107        Jolee Diem, 6              17:13.8    Brainerd             
  108        Madalin Bernt, 8           17:15.2    Hopkins              
  109        Maggie Brown, 8            17:15.8    Bemidji              
  110        Anna Dokter, 6             17:17.8    Alexandria           
  111        Rachel Cross, 8            17:22.5    United North Central 
  112        Sarah Hoffman, 8           17:36.6    Hopkins              
  113        Syndi Scherr, 7            17:46.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
  114    71  Tiegan Blum, 7             18:16.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  115        Lora Isaacson, 6           18:17.8    United North Central 
  116        Madeline Kniefel, 6        18:42.9    Bemidji              
  117        Bethany Benson, 9          18:47.0    Grand Rapids         
  118        Mary Jane DuHamel, 7       18:52.0    Foley                
  119        Lydia Waage, 7             18:53.4    Alexandria           
  120        Camryn Marshall, 7         18:57.2    Alexandria           
  121        Amelia Merfeld, 8          19:17.7    Hopkins              
  122        Maddie Bernard, 8          19:18.6    Hopkins              
  123        Aubrey Flippen, 7          19:21.8    Hopkins              
  124        Clara Selchow, 7           19:27.1    Hopkins              
  125        Mary Burke, 7              19:28.0    Hopkins              
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  126        Rebecca Meyer, 7           20:16.3    Alexandria           
  127        Elena Middlekauff, 8       20:31.2    Hopkins              
  128        Carmen Krueger, 7          20:46.2    Alexandria           
  129        Emma Rund, 7               21:20.8    Fergus Falls         
  130    72  Bailey Bauer, 7            22:24.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  131    73  Sara Andert, 7             24:46.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  132        Sarina Nelson, 9               St Cloud Apollo      

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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